co
Final

Name
Snider, Dan
Summers, Mike
Summers, Leanna

Name
Gregory, Micah
Willis, Dylan

Name
White, Tom
Miker, Roger

Name
Snider, Dan

Name
Hesse, Wes
Anderson, Steven
Chichester, Tim
Signorini, Renatta

Name
Doppelhever, Bob
Hlavsa, Tom
Hasenmyer, Michael
Hast, Dwayne
Kerr, Richard

Division
co
co
co

Division
LTD
LTD

Division
OPN
OPN

Division
PCCO

Division
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

Division
RFPI
RFPI
RFPI
RFPI
RFPI

Time

108.85
124.86
160.98

Time
205.29
230.18

Time
93.03

Time

Time

116.67
117.78
160.35
273.41

Time
76.72
90.25
99.23

141.18

144.89

MDRC STEEL CHALLENGE

May 20,

1:12 3 Down
23.36
24.56
35.08

1:123 Done
56.58
47.42

1:123 Done
19.44
38.58

1: 123 Done

1:12 3 Done
26.76
24.32
32.84
50.63

1:12 3 Done
17.62
21.02
23.79
32.32
42.23

2023

2: Showdown
20.91
25.16
31.88

2: Showdown
30.42
28.62

2: Showdown
19.03
62.05

2: Showdown

2: Showdown
20.27
21.42
31.59
40.57

2: Showdown
13.21
16.33
15.76
25.03
28.05

3:

Duck Duck Goose
24.27
31.76
37.52

: Duck Duck Goose

47.99
62.86

: Duck Duck Goose

22.04

: Duck Duck Goose

: Duck Duck Goose

30.84
30.94
43.03
77.17

: Duck Duck Goose

20.3
23.01
27.64
32.75
34.73

4: Smoke & Hope
18.55
17.92
23.34

4: Smoke & Hope
20.61
21.14

4: Smoke & Hope
14.72

4: Smoke & Hope

4: Smoke & Hope
15.58
17.97
22.34
33.21

4: Smoke & Hope
11.88
12.14
14.11
25.06
17.38

5: Where To Start
21.76
25.46
33.16

5: Where To Start
49.69
70.14

5: Where To Start
17.8
21.48

5: Where To Start

5: Where To Start
23.22
23.13
30.55
71.83

5: Where To Start
13.71
17.75
17.93
26.02
22.5



00 N O

RFPO
Final

00O NOoO Ul B WN

RFRO
Final

0o NO UL B WN

Loether, Nicole
Crum, Lorraine
Jellick, Deanna
Kurth, Lloyd

Name
White, Tom
Ofsanik, Jay
Triantifilou, Chris
Doppelhever, Bob
Mucciol, Michael
Forman, Harold
Stoughton, Wade

Humberson, Marla

Schubert, Gary

Name
Triantifilou, Chris
Forman, Harold
Martin, Elim
Cain, Gage
Hardman, Donna
Loether, Grant
Stone, Malcolm
Ofsanik, Miriam

RFPI
RFPI
RFPI
RFPI

Division

RFPO
RFPO
RFPO
RFPO
RFPO
RFPO
RFPO
RFPO
RFPO

Division

RFRO
RFRO
RFRO
RFRO
RFRO
RFRO
RFRO
RFRO

194.7
295.43
315.64

Time
65.4
68.95
71.38
75.8
79.03
85.91
93.56
113.01
117.8

Time
72.61
74.22
74.94
86.45

95.6

124.24

128.73

43.78
51.23
75.78

1:12 3 Done
13.32

17.21

15.73

14.65

16.09

16.61

20.6

26.86

27.24

1:12 3 Done

16.34

16

17.76

18.03

21.86

24.8

39.44

41.1
45.61
67.3

2: Showdown
11.84

12.17

13.26

14.21

13.27

19.74

16.17

17.8

21.31

2: Showdown
11.17
11.46
12.93
14.75
11.48
13.46
18.27

56.16
94.45
80.85

3: Duck Duck Goose
15.24

16.38

16.62

21.44

20.09

21.5

26.06

25.81

30.79

3: Duck Duck Goose
21.61
22.55
21.22
24.69
28.71
53.01
31.26
34.37

20.91
33.43
24.5

4: Smoke &

11.63
10.92
10.44

9.01
13.02
11.82
13.32
20.03
17.04

4: Smoke & Hope
9.68
10.72
9.73
13.04
14.95
10.3
16.76
29.3 -

32.75
70.71
67.21

5: Where To Start

13.37
12.27
15.33
16.49
16.56
16.24
17.41
22.51
21.42

5: Where To Start

13.81

13.49

13.3

15.94

18.6

22.67

23



